Black Solid
White Solid
Model Description Finish Shipping Weight
ULAWATERHOOKUP Braided Water Supply Line Kit N/A 2 lb
Model Voltage/Hz Door Swing Finish Shipping Weight
UACR014-SS01A 115 / 60 Field Reversible Stainless Solid 59 lb
UACR014-BS01A 115 / 60 Field Reversible Black Solid 59 lb
UACR014-WS01A 115 / 60 Field Reversible White Solid 59 lb
Accessories
Model Details
Stainless Solid
Key Features
• Makes crescent shaped cubes approx. 1⁄2” W x 3⁄4” H x 2 1⁄4” L
• Produces up to 23 lb of ice per day
• Stores 12 lb of ice
• On / off switch
• White interior
• Stainless steel handle (7⁄8” diameter)
• Field reversible door is shipped right-hand hinged
• Built-in or freestanding
• No drain required
Crescent
Cube:
ACR014  •  14" Crescent Ice Maker  •  ADA Collection
Please visit u-line.com to view this model’s User Guide & Service Manual. All Specifications are subject to change without notice.
8900 North 55th Street • Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53223 USA • +1.414.354.0300 • sales@u-line.com • u-line.com
Model ACR014
Amps: Running 2.5
Control Type On/Off Switch
Defrost Type Manual
Dimensions: Product Depth 16 15⁄16" / 430 mm
Dimensions: Product Height 24 3⁄4" / 629 mm
Dimensions: Product Width 13 7⁄8" / 352 mm
Energy Consumption: Avg. Per Year N/A
ENERGY STAR N/A
Ice Production Per Day 23 lb
Product Weight: Max 53 lb
Refrigerant Type R600a (0.92 oz)
Typical
Counter
Height
34-1⁄8"
(870 mm)
to
35-1⁄8"
(892 mm)
Cutout
Height
24-7⁄8"
(632 mm)
Filler Panel (Not Provided by U-Line) –
May Be Added Above or Below Unit
to Enclose for a Built-In Look
14"
(356 mm)
21-1/2"
(546 mm)
Minimum
See Electrical
Specifications
for Power Supply
4"
(102 mm)
7"
(178 mm)
Preferred location
for water line and
electrical outlet is
in adjacent cabinet.
5/8"
(16 mm)
• 1 Year (parts & labor) / 5 year sealed system (parts)
+ Additional 1 Year (parts & labor) warranty at
no cost with product registration
See complete warranty for details
• No additional clearance is needed for ventilation
• Do not obstruct front grille air flow
Front Side Top
  D
es
ig
ne
d,
 en
gin
eer
ed, and assembled in Milwaukee, W
I, USA
   t
o be
 removed by end consumer only
2
                                  *visit u-line.com for details
1 year + 1 with registration*
Warranty
Specifications
Installation Notes
Cabinet Cut-Out
Back
18 13⁄16”
(478 mm)16 15⁄16”
(430 mm)
1 5⁄8“ (41mm)
11 7⁄8”
(302 mm)
1 7⁄8”
(48 mm)
15 7⁄16”
(392 mm)
14 5⁄8”
(371 mm)
1 1⁄4”
(32 mm)
3 7⁄8”
(32 mm)
Water Line
11 ½”
(292 mm)
2”
(51 mm)
Power Cord
13 7⁄8”
(352 mm)
8 15⁄16”
(227 mm)
10”
(254 mm)
   24 ¾”
(629 mm)
ACR014  •  14" Crescent Ice Maker  •  ADA Collection